Tth Girls

7th Boys

8th Girls

Nama
ME Church Hill Middle School

ME 0ak Run Middle School

ME Alamo Heights Middle School

ME Alamo Heights Middle School
ME Church Hill Middle School

M€ 0ak Run Middle School

Name
ME Church Hill Middle School

ME Alzmo Heights Middle School

ME 0ak Run Middle School

ME alamo Heights Middle School
ME Church Hill Middle School

ME 0ak Run Middle School

Points
203

188

118

Points:

199

163

147

225.50

152.50 :

138

Foints:

189
157

151



