## 7th Girls

3 MS Oak Run Middle School

/ til Ollia	•				
			Name	Points	
	1	MS	Church Hill Middle School	203 :	
	2	MS	Oak Run Middle School	188 :	
	3	MS	Alamo Heights Middle School	118 :	
7th Boys					
			Name	Points	
	1	MS	Alamo Heights Middle School	199 :	
	2	MS	Church Hill Middle School	163 :	
	3	MS	Oak Run Middle School	147 :	
8th Girls					
			Name	Points	
	1	MS	Church Hill Middle School	225.50 :	
	2	MS	Alamo Heights Middle School	152.50	
	3	MS	Oak Run Middle School	138 :	
8th Boys					
			Name	Points	
	1	MS	Alamo Heights Middle School	189 :	
	2	MS	Church Hill Middle School	157 :	

151 :